_ use.rd •in1 'the Market ·Ap"proa.ch and taking 
into consideration the location of the subject property as well as 
the cornparables. end after analyzing the Cost Approach it is the 
opinion of your appraiser that a fair market value of the sub~ect 
property as of the date of this r eport is. 

Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($2750.00)